
Feilding - Oroua Motorcycle Club Inc

King of the Cliffhanger

Kourarau Rd Hillclimb results for 12th March 2006

Distance :- 6.8km

Run 1

Rider Machine Time Average
Speed (km/hr)

Average
Speed (mph)

Warren Turner Yamaha R6 600 1999 2.13.829 182.920 113.661
Tony Sampson Suzuki GSXR1000 2005 2.18.774 176.402 109.611
Dean Bentley Honda CBR1000RR 2005 2.25.141 168.664 104.803
Anthony Bradford Kawasaki ZX9R 900 1998 2.25.71 168.005 104.394
James Gibbings Suzuki GSXR600 2005 2.30.009 163.190 101.402
Douglas Fairbrother Aprilia RSV1000 2000 2.31.137 161.972 100.645
Shaun Wilkin Honda CBR1000RR 2004 2.33.355 159.630 99.189
Paul McQuilkin Honda VTR1000 2004 2.34.566 158.379 98.412
Charlie Fairbrother MV Augusta F41000 2004 2.36.707 156.215 97.068
Gary Povey Suzuki GSXR600 2001 2.42.529 150.619 93.591
Stephan Hodson Triumph Bonneville 650 1969 2.48.829 144.999 90.098
Tony Morris Yamaha R11000 1998 2.49.526 144.403 89.728
Kevin Waugh Honda Hornet 900 2003 2.55.742 139.295 86.554
Stephen Cook Kawasaki ZXR750 1992 2.56.587 138.629 86.140
Peter Thompson Yamaha RD350B 1975 3.9.234 129.364 80.383

Run 2

Rider Machine Time Average
Speed (km/hr)

Average
Speed (mph)

Warren Turner Yamaha R6 600 1999 2.13.254 183.709 114.152
Tony Sampson Suzuki GSXR1000 2005 2.18.575 176.655 109.769
Anthony Bradford Kawasaki ZX9R 900 1998 2.21.567 172.922 107.449
Dean Bentley Honda CBR1000RR 2005 2.22.303 172.027 106.893
Shaun Wilkin Honda CBR1000RR 2004 2.26.668 166.908 103.712
James Gibbings Suzuki GSXR600 2005 2.28.23 165.149 102.619
Douglas Fairbrother Aprilia RSV1000 2000 2.28.505 164.843 102.429
Paul McQuilkin Honda VTR1000 2004 2.28.745 164.577 102.264
Charlie Fairbrother MV Augusta F41000 2004 2.36.762 156.160 97.034
Gary Povey Suzuki GSXR600 2001 2.42.902 150.274 93.376
Stephan Hodson Triumph Bonneville 650 1969 2.47.706 145.970 90.702
Stephen Cook Kawasaki ZXR750 1992 2.49.235 144.651 89.882
Tony Morris Yamaha R11000 1998 2.52.405 141.991 88.229
Luke Hislop Kawasaki ZXR750 1989 2.53.993 140.695 87.424
Kevin Waugh Honda Hornet 900 2003 2.55.313 139.636 86.766
Peter Thompson Yamaha RD350B 1975 3.12.493 127.173 79.022


